
/ BIND / 2024

CORRIGENDUM

This is to inform you that, the e-NIT no: -27/2023 - 24, 28/2023-24 & 29/2023 - 24, which bearing 

Memo No: - 509/BIND/2023, 510/BIND/2023 & 511/BIND/2023 respectively and both call on 28/12/2023. But there 

was insufficient of valid bidder, after opening the Technical bid on 17/01/2024. In this condition the tender monitoring

committee has been decided to Re-tender (2
nd

 call) for those works. 

 

Sub:- Re - Tender (2
nd

 Call) Notice

Reference information to Bidders:

Memo No : -31/ BIND / 2024

Date : - 27-01-2024.

The new schedule for the said e-NIT are as follows : -

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

N. B.: - Other Terms & Condetions are remain unchange for above said NIT.

Copy forwarded for information to: -

1) The S.D.O, Raiganj Sub-Division.

2) The D.P.R.D.O, Uttar Dinajpur.

3) The B.D.O, Raiganj Development Block.

4) The District Co-ordinator, ISGPP, Uttar Dinajpur.

5) e-Tender Website : www.wbtenders.gov.in

6) Daily News paper

7) Website of Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

8) Office Notice Board, Bindole G.P.

Bindole Gram Panchayat

Bindole Gram Panchayat

Prodhan

Prodhan

Current Memo No & Date

to be inform later on

to be inform later on

Time

Up to 12:30 PM

From 01:00 PM

From 02:00 PM

Up to 02:00 PM

Up to 04:00 PM

Up to 04:00 PM

At 02: 00 PM

From 11:00 AM

Up to 04:00 PM

05-01-2024.

05-02-2024.

05-02-2024.

07-02-2024.

08-02-2024.

Particulars Date

28-01-2024.

28-01-2024.

28-01-2024.

7

Date of Physically hard copy docoment verification of Bidders at Bindole GP 

office.
8

Date of uploading list  of Technically Qualified Bidder.

Date of Opening of financial bid (Online).

Date of opening of Technical Bid at office of the Pradhan,

in presence of Tender Committee- Bindole Gram Panchayat.

Date of Closing of submission of Technical Bid and Financial Bid.

Date of uploading of NIT and other documents

Date of start of downloading the documents, etc.m

Date of start of submission of Technical Bid and Financial Bid.

Date of closing of downloading the documents, etc (Online)

Last Date & Time of submission of cost of Participation Fees

Unsuccess Work

Work Sl No: -01 to 09.

Work Sl No: -01 to 03.

509/ BIND /2023, dt- 28 / 12/ 2023.

511/ BIND /2023, dt- 28 / 12/ 2023.

Work Sl No: -01, 03, 

04, 05 & 10

Memo No : - 31

Concern NIT No

27 /2023 - 24,

29 /2023 - 24,

Previous Memo No & Date

28 /2023 - 24, 510/ BIND /2023, dt- 28 / 12/ 2023.

27-01-2024.Date : -

OFFICE OF THE
BINDOLE GRAM PANCHAYAT

Vill - Mandaltuli, P.O. - Bindole, P.S. - Raiganj, Dist - Uttar Dinajpur

Pin - 733156, E@Mail ID - bindolegp@gmail.com


